
კალენდარი 

2016-2017  სასწავლო წლის დაწყების, დამთავრების, არდადეგების, დასვენების დღეების      

გრაფიკი. 

 
 

კლასი 

სასწ. წლის 

დაწყება/ 

დამთავრება 

I სემესტრი 
II 

სემესტრი 

ზამთრის 

არდადეგები 

სააღდგომო 

არდადეგები 

დასვენებისდღ

ეები 

 

 

I 

24.10.16- 

23.06.17 

24.10.16- 

30.12.16 

9.01.16- 

 23.06.17 

31.12.16- 

      8.01.17 

13.04.17- 

18.04.17 

23.11.15 

3.03.16 

8.03.16 

9.05.16 

12.05.16 

26.05.16 

 

II - XI 
15.09.16 _ 

 16.06.17 

 15.09.16 – 

 30.12.17  

23.01.16 – 

16.06.17 

31.12.16- 

22.01.17 

13.04.17- 

    18.04.17 

14.10.12 

23.11.15 

3.03.16 

8.03.16 

9.05.16 

12.05.16 

26.05.16 

 

 

XII 
 15.09.16 _ 

20.05.17 

 15.09.16 – 

30.12.17 

 23.01.16– 

20.05.14 

 31.12.16- 

16.01.17 

13.04.17- 

     18.04.17 

14.10.12 

23.11.15 

3.03.16 

8.03.16 

9.05.16 

12.05.16 

 


